Copyright Audipack 2018 02
-
Audipack®
Audipack, Industriestraat 2 Moerkapelle The Netherlands, Tel: +31 (0)795931671
installatiehandleiding
installation manual
Montage Anleitung
manuel d'installation
UFPRO
LANDSCAPE
P
O
R
T
R
A
I
T
Wall mounts
Ceiling mounts
Floor stands
B
C
Max:  A
D
36
Algemene afmetingen
General dimensions
allgemeine Abmessungen
Dimensions générales
Maximale belasting
Maximum load
Maximale Belastung
Charge maximale
Max.
85Kg
UFPRO A B C D
UFPRO-500 470mm 382mm 516mm 360mm
UFPRO-700 668mm 502mm 716mm 446mm
UFPRO-800 800mm 502mm 860mm 446mm
UFPRO-801 800mm 727mm 860mm 671mm
UFPRO-900 900mm 725mm 960mm 671mm
Montageposities
Mounting positions
Montage positionen
Positions de montage
7
2
6
1
1
6
4
4
2
2
2
3
5
5
Bolt M5x30
Bolt M5x16
Bolt M5x40
Washer 5mm
Plastic Washer
Washer
Mounting cam fit